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TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING (TREES) REGULATIONS 1999
Plan referred to in THE HERTSMERE TREE PRESERVATION ORDER (3,4,7,8,9,10,11,12,13 and 14 Faringford Close, Potters Bar, Harts) No 41/2005
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SCHEDULE OF TREES
No	 Type

T1	 Red Oak

T2	 Silver Birch

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

Hornbeam

Hornbeam

Hornbeam

Hornbeam

Oak

Oak
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Map Ref: TL 2877,0151

THE COMMON SEAL OF HERTSMERE BOROUGH COUNCIL
WAS H	 ONTO AFFIXED THIS First day of December 2005

IN THE RESENCE OF:
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(Signed) Authorised Officer
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey mapping Oh the perrnieston of the Controller of Her Molesty's Stationery Offloo,

a Clem Copyright reserved. Unaolhetleed reproduction Infringes Cram copyright nod may tend to prosecution or cistl proceedings.
Licence Number LA078238 Hertsmere. 2001.

Hertsmere Borough Council
Civic Offices

Borehamwood
Harts WD6 1WA
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